MP Series Radar
The MP Series radar sensor provides non-contact, continuous level
measurement for bulk materials in bins, tanks and silos. Accurate and reliable
in difficult environments, the MP Series is an ideal level meter for powder
and bulk solid inventory management. The MP Series withstands corrosive
environments and takes consistent measurements in steam, dust and other
turbulent conditions.
HOW IT WORKS
The MP Series measures the level of material in a bin or silo by monitoring the
time it takes for an emitted microwave pulse to travel from the level meter to
the surface of the material being measured and back to the meter. This time is
calculated into distance which is then translated into a level measurement.
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES AND
BENEFITS
• Easy to read, liquid crystal
display for data,
configuration and
troubleshooting
• 26 GHz transmitting
frequency with a narrow
beam angle of 8°
• Swivel flange to direct unit
to optimal location
• 2-Wire 20 to 32 VDC
Power Supply
• Measures up to 230 feet
(70m)
• Accuracy of ±1.2 inch
(30 mm)
MP70 –       1                 1
    Dust Cover
    A = None
    B = Yes
   1
  Mounting
  A = 4” 150# ANSI Flange, Mild Steel
  B = 6” 150# ANSI Flange, Mild Steel
  C = 8” 150# ANSI Flange, Mild Steel
 1
MP Series
SWIVEL FLANGE
150 Venture Boulevard · Spartanburg, SC  29306
Tel: (800) 778-9242 · (864) 574-8060
Fax: (864) 574-8063
E-mail: sales@bindicator.com
2013  All rights reserved.
All data subject to change without notice.
MPR180113  Rev. A
SPECIFICATIONS
MP Series Radar
DIMENSIONS
FUNCTIONAL